Train

07305
17321
18048
17226
17022
07335

17319

12649

UBL-Hubballi Jn, SC-Secunderabad Jn, KCG-Kacheguda, HYB-Hyderabad Decan

Name

UBL GTNR SPL
VSG JSME EXP
VSG SHM EXP
AMARAVATHI EXP
VSG HYB EXP
BGM BDCR SPL
HYDERABAD EXP

SAMPARK KRANTI

Trains between Hubballi Jn (UBL) and Secunderabad Jn (SC)

From
UBL
UBL
UBL
UBL
UBL
UBL

UBL

UBL

To
SC
SC
KCG
KCG
SC
SC
HYB

KCG

Dept.
08.30
10.55
12.05
13.20
14.30
15.30

20.50

21.15

Arrival
06.00
23.25
05.00
05.00
06.20
05.25

10.40

08.10

Travel
50.00
49.55
22.30
15.40
22.20
23.00

13.50

42.20

eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey

Runday
Sa
F
TuThF Su

Daily

F
Daily
Daily

MW F Sa
Su

Class
3A SL GN
2A 3A SL 3E GN
2A 3A SL GN
2A 3A SL GN
2A 3A SL GN
2A 3A SL GN

1A 2A3A SL GN

1A 2A3ASL GN



